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BOARD OF TRUSTEES• 

JOHN RIZZO, PRESIDENT ···· CHRIS JACKSON, VICE PRESIDENT• 

DR. NATALIE BERG ···· DR. ANITA GRIER ···· MILTON MARKS ···· STEVE NGO ···· LAWRENCE WONG, ESQ. ···· JEFFREY S. FANG, STUDENT TRUSTEE• 

DR. DON Q. GRIFFIN, CHANCELLOR• 
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Throughout its development, this plan was strengthened by the contributions of countless members of 
the City College community, as well as our education, workforce, and community partners. 

Particular acknowledgement goes to the members of the Strategic Planning Team who facilitated the 
process: 

John Carrese, Director, SF Bay Center for Excellence� 

Ophelia Clark, Chair-elect, Business Department� 

Raymond J. Gamba, Behavioral Sciences Department Chair� 

Omar Kudsi, Honors Program Coordinator� 

Pamela Mery, Research and Planning� 
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XVI.  Develop explicit benchmarks and certificates to acknowledge and document noncredit student 
achievement. 

B. COMMUNICATION AND INFORMATION 
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I.  Increase opportunities to engage in communication and collaboration across all constituent 
groups to develop more consistent and complete information about college programs, 
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Strategic Planning Presentations and Discussions of
 
Strategic Priorities and Major Objectives, Draft 1
 

Group Day Date Time Location 

Flex Presentation Fri 13-Aug 3:00-4:00 SH206 

College Planning & Budgeting Council Tue 17-Aug 3:00-5:00 PCR 

Academic Senate Wed 25-Aug 3:45 PM ART 303 

Classified Senate Wed 25-Aug 3:00-5:00 B 307 

College Advisory Council Thu 2-Sep 3:00-4:30 E200 

Assoc. Students - Ocean Wed 8-Sep 3:30 PM Student Union 

Academic Senate Wed 8-Sep 2:30 PM CIV-103 

Student Development Deans Fri 10-Sep 8:30 AM E200 

TLTR Mon 13-Sep 2:00-3:30 MU 388 

Student Prep & Success Mon 13-Sep 2:30-4:30 HC213 

Administrators Meeting Tue 14-Sep 8:30-10:30 MU 140 

Works of Art Tue 14-Sep 10:20 AM R510 

College Diversity Tue 14-Sep 3:00 PM E200 

College Council Thu 16-Sep 2:30-3:30 PCR 

Sustainability Mon 20-Sep 3:00-4:30 B 704 

Academic Policies Mon 20-Sep 1:30 PM ART 307 

Noncredit Issues Tue 21-Sep 3:00 PM C334 

Academic Senate Wed 22-Sep 2:30 PM MU 160 

Board Meeting Thu 23-Sep 6:00 PM MU 140 

Student Development Deans Fri 24-Sep 8:30-11:00 E200 

Information Technologies Policies Fri 24-Sep 12N-2:00 C334 

Basic Skills Ad Hoc Coordinating Mon 27-Sep n/a n/a 

Counseling Faculty Tue 28-Sep 9:40-10:00 MU 140 

Assoc. Students - Ocean (2nd time) Wed 29-Sep after 2:00 Student Union 

Facilities Review Wed 29-Sep 2:00-4:00 R518 

TLTR (2nd time) Mon 4-Oct 2:00-3:30 MU 388 

Communications Tue 5-Oct 12N-1:30 ArtX-170 

Academic Senate (4th time) Wed 6-Oct 2:30-5:00 EVANS 

Department Chairs Council Thu 14-Oct 2:45 S-100 

ASC Executive Council Meeting Thu 21-Oct 12:50-3:00 Gough 
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